
101 North Main Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101City of Winston-Salem

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0182 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/30/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/18/2020 5/18/2020

Title: Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Approve a Change Order with Ramey, Inc. for
Construction and Renovation Services for the Strollway Renovations Project - $604,420.37. (South
Ward) [Recommended by Finance Committee]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARF - Strollway Renovations Bond Project, 2. RES - Strollway Renovations Bond Project

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council5/18/2020 1

Committee Recommends ApprovalFinance Committee5/11/2020 1

City of Winston-Salem Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

